12679

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD AYAZ

30044

PESHAWAR

53
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62.11%

23

62.18%

58.54%

19

81

Candidate does not have the
relevent qualification for this job as
per advertisement.

12525

MUBASHER ULLAH

REHMAT ULLAH

35171

KARAK

36

86.00%

23

80.45%

23

54.10%

54.10%

Candidate has a BS Degree in
Electrical Engineering which is not
the relevant qualification for this
Jjob Moreover, the candidate does
not have the required experience for|

this job

12673

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NOOR UL BASHAR

31120

PESHAWAR

42

62.94%

23

58.90%

83.00%

24

64

Candidate does not have the
required 3 year experience for this
Jjob.

12610

UBAID ULLAH

SAIF ULLAH

33147

MARDAN

33

59.42%

53.72%

60.00%

24

64

candidate does not have the
required relevant 3 year experience
for this job

12533

ABDUL HADI

ABDUR RAZAQ

HANGU

Documents not received




