

## KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA RTS COMMISSION LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR THE POST ASSISTANT TO SECRETARY (BS-16)



S. No.	ETEA Roll No.	Name	Father name	Date of Birth	District of Domicile	Typing Speed	ETEA Marks	S	SC	FA	V/FSc	BA	BA/BSc		BS (Hons.)					Total			
								%age	Division Marks	%age	Division Marks	%age	Division Marks	1st 4 Sem %age	Div, Marks	Last 4 Sem %age	Div. Marks	Highest Qual. Marks	Experien ce	Edu +	Interview Marks	Net Marks (**)	Remarks
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	27 22 5	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)	(13)	(16)	(17)	(18)	(19)	(20)	(21)	(22)	(23)	(24)	(25)
1	12679	MUHAMMAD IJAZ	MUHAMMAD AYAZ	30044	PESHAWAR	53	50	62.11%	23	62.18%	23	58.54%	19					6	10	81			Candidate does not have the relevent qualification for this job a per advertisement.
2	12525	MUBASHER ULLAH	REHMAT ULLAH	35171	KARAK	36	53	86.00%	23	80.45%	23			54.10%	19	54.10%		6		71			Candidate has a BS Degree in Electrical Engineering which is not the relevant qualification for this job Moreover, the candidate does not have the required experience fo this job
3	12673	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	NOOR UL BASHAR	31120	PESHAWAR	42	53	62.94%	23	58.90%	17	83.00%	24							64			Candidate does not have the required 3 year experience for this job.
4	12610	UBAID ULLAH	SAIF ULLAH	33147	MARDAN	33	58	59.42%	17	53.72%	17	60.00%	24					6		64			candidate does not have the required relevant 3 year experience for this job.
5	12533	ABDUL HADI	ABDUR RAZAQ	35135	HANGU	32	50													0			Documents not received.

Administrative Officer RTS Commission KPK